8/11/2025

Weld County

Issued Warrants

Warrant #

10050387
10050388
10050389
10050390
10050391
10050392
10050393
10050394
10050395
10050396
10050397
10050398
10050399
10050400
10050401
10050402
10050403
10050404
10050405
10050406
10050407
10050408
10050409
10050410
E0003679
E0003680
E0003681
W3410783
W3410784
W3410785
W3410786
W3410787
W3410788
W3410789
W3410790
W3410791
W3410792
W3410793
W3410794
W3410795
W3410796
W3410797
W3410798
W3410799
W3410800
W3410801
W3410802
W3410803
W3410804
W3410805
W3410806
W3410807
W3410808
W3410809

PAGE 1

Vendor Name

BUNTING

BURDEN

CALLENDER

CASTRO

DAVIS

DURAN

EASTWOOD

GRAHAM

GRIMM

HERNANDEZ

JARDEE

JIMENEZ

JOHNSON

KOPPES

MARTINEZ

MATEJKA

PETERSON FRANCIS

SALAZAR

SCHULZ

TURNER

TYSDAL

VILLARREAL

WOLFF

STEALTH PARTNER GROUP

ALSCO

EUROFINS RESERVOIRS ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.
SIGNAL WASH CO

4 RIVERS EQUIPMENT

76 GROUP

ADAMS COUNTY

AFL MAINTENANCE GROUP, INC
AIRGAS USALLC

ALEXANDER

ANDREA'S ANGELS INC

ANIXTER INC

ARMSTRONG

ARTHUR J GALLAGHER RISK MANAGEMENT SERV
ATMOS ENERGY

AULT, TOWN OF

AWARD ALLIANCE

BASELINE ASSOCIATES INC
BRADY INDUSTRIES OF COLORADO
BRATTONS OFFICE EQUIPMENT INC
BRUMBAUGH & QUANDAHL PC LLO
CAN-AM TECHNOLOGIES INC
CAPITAL BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC
CARROT-TOP INDUSTRIES, INC
CATHOLIC CHARITIES NORTHERN
CCS FACILITY SERVICES

CENTRAL WELD COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
CHOCOLATE SOFTWARE LLC

CITY OF FORT COLLINS

CITY OF FORT LUPTON

CITY OF GREELEY

Check Date

08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025

COLORADO
Check Amount

97.30
265.50
458.64

93.36

70.84

39.27

1,298.14
262.85
1,940.00
343.56
121.52
313.60
173.42
3,665.16

31.50
154.00

37.80
256.55
136.64
189.75
296.10

86.14

26.95

217,917.42
391.93
221.00

2,509.32
58,254.49
8,000.00
71.00
4,963.20
133.05

85.26

986.00

1,050.80
90.00
10,682.13
24,285.61

66.41

75.50
200.00

2,309.90
616.17
372.53

9,800.00

7,634.27

5,144.51

3,338.33

7,658.80
310.20

2,700.00

4,998.00

4,809.53

1,835.58

8/11/2025



Warrant #

W3410810
W3410811
W3410812
W3410813
W3410814
W3410815
W3410816
W3410817
W3410818
W3410819
W3410820
W3410821
W3410822
W3410823
W3410824
W3410825
W3410826
W3410827
W3410828
W3410829
W3410830
W3410831
W3410832
W3410833
W3410834
W3410835
W3410836
W3410837
W3410838
W3410839
W3410840
W3410841
W3410842
W3410843
W3410844
W3410845
W3410846
W3410847
W3410848
W3410849
W3410850
W3410851
W3410852
W3410853
W3410854
W3410855
W3410856
W3410857
W3410858
W3410859
W3410860
W3410861
W3410862
W3410863
W3410864
W3410865
W3410866
W3410867
W3410868
W3410869

PAGE 2

Vendor Name

CITY OF GREELEY

CMC TIRE INC

CML SECURITY

COLORADO BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION (CBI)
COLORADO LEGISLATIVE STRATEGIES
DC GROUP INC

DICTOGUARD SECURITY SYSTEMS, INC
DISTRICT Il 4-H

DITTO TRANSCRIPTS

EON OFFICE PRODUCTS

ERGOMED

EXPRESS TOLL SERVICES CENTER
FEDEX KINKO'S

FIRST LIGHT HOME CARE

FLEETPRIDE INC

FLORES-MURPHY

FRAIS

GAY

GOJO SPORTS, INC

GOMES BONILLA

GRAHAM BROTHERS LLC

HINKLE & COMPANY PC

HIRERIGHT LLC

HOPSKIPDRIVE INC

IDEA FORUM, INC

INTERNATIONAL ACADEMIES OF EMERGENCY DIS
J & F CONCRETE LLC

JIMMY JOHNS

JOHNSON MOVING AND STORAGE
KEIBON INC DBA ROTO-ROOTER

KONE, INC

KUBAT EQUIPMENT AND SERVICE CO INC
LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES INC
LANGUAGE TESTING INTERNATIONAL INC
LAS ANIMAS COUNTY

LAWRENCE H FINN AND ASSOCIATES INC
LITTLE THOMPSON WATER DISTRICT
LONG BUILDING TECHNOLOGIES, INC
LOPEZ

LYNCHVAL SYSTEMS WORLDWIDE INC
MAGOON LLC

MCKESSON MEDICAL SURGICAL

MEWING

MHC KENWORTH

MIDWEST CONNECT

MOORE LAW GROUP APC

MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC

NOCO FITNESS LLC

NORTHERN HORIZON BEHAVIORAL HEALTH
NOVACOAST INC

ONE WAY INC

PAPER CHASE

PITNEY BOWES

PORCH LIGHT HEALTH

PRAIRIE MOUNTAIN MEDIA
PROFESSIONAL FINANCE COMPANY
PSYCHOLOGICAL RESOURCES SUPPORT SYSTEM
PURPLE LABEL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS
PYE-BARKER FIRE & SAFETY LLC
REEDESIGN CONCEPT LLC

Check Date

08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025

Check Amount

75,163.92
70,847.98
24,935.00
3,876.50
6,391.66
3,672.30
1,145.00
2,000.00
145.60
1,209.20
2,250.00
368.79
506.71
1,392.00
2,564.98
170.00
12.50
154.14
475.00
6,400.00
11,951.00
27,200.00
293.79
928.72
34.00
55.00
7,242.00
4,830.48
5,260.50
515.00
4,175.82
1,490.76
1,074.38
1,898.00
29.56
5,000.00
49.46
34,020.88
175.00
1,700.00
20,509.28
59.22
420.00
15,205.06
1,611.29
385.97
5,438.00
680.00
185.00
12,210.09
174.25
100.00
21,145.86
22,421.72
16.50
459.10
750.00
5,000.00
1,250.00
73.70

8/11/2025



Warrant #

W3410870
W3410871
W3410872
W3410873
W3410874
W3410875
W3410876
W3410877
W3410878
W3410879
W3410880
W3410881
W3410882
W3410883
W3410884
W3410885
W3410886
W3410887
W3410888
W3410889
W3410890
W3410891
W3410892
W3410893
W3410894
W3410895
W3410896
W3410897
W3410898
W3410899
W3410900
W3410901
W3410902
W3410903
W3410904
W3410905
W3410906
W3410907
W3410908

Grand Total:

PAGE 3

Vendor Name

REPUBLIC SERVICES INC

REPUBLIC SERVICES INC

REPUBLIC SERVICES INC
RESTORATIVE JUSTICE EDUCATION
ROCKY MOUNTAIN RECREATION INC
SAFEWAY

SOBER AF ENTERTAINMENT
SOURCE MANAGEMENT INC
SOUTHPAW ELECTRIC

SPEAKWRITE BILLING DEPARTMENT
STONEYBROOK ESTATES LLC
SUMMIT FIRE PROTECTION CO
SUPERIOR FILTRATION PRODUCTS INC
SUPERIOR TOWING

TCC CORPORATION

TEAM PETROLEUM LLC

THE FULLCIRCLE PROGRAM
TMASYSTEMS LLC

TOWN OF GROVER

TRILOGY MEDWASTE WEST LLC
TWO PENNY PRODUCTIONS LLC
TWS STRATEGIES

UNITED STATES TREASURY
UNIVERSITY OF NORTHERN COLORADO
US POSTMASTER

US POSTMASTER

VELOCITY POWER LLC

VISION CLINIC OF GREELEY, PC
VOIANCE LANGUAGE SERVICES LLC
WALMART VISION CENTER

WASTE MANAGEMENT DISPOSAL SERVICES OF C

WATER & EARTH TECHNOLOGIES INC

WCC CONSTRUCTION LLC

WELD LEGACY FOUNDATION

WESTERN PAPER DISTRIBUTORS

WHY RESTORATIVE JUSTICE LLC

WITWER, OLDENBURG, BARRY & GROOM LLP
WRIGHT CHOICE INC

ZTL PARTNERS INC

Check Date

08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025

Check Amount

196.97
6,814.91
79711
5,500.00
1,267.00
8.99
27,460.43
4,980.94
754.00
863.78
4,069.16
9,968.49
2,949.88
186.11
237,808.42
5,120.24
30,437.00
8,890.35
123.82
240.00
240.00
6,300.00
325.00
1,917.00
266.01
8.81
1,394.50
447.00
2,317.02
492.00
1,431.05
7,094.00
189,685.55
193,712.18
1,960.43
10,500.00
420.00
8,350.00
16,458.09

$1,603,326.44

8/11/2025



